
Railway RRB NTPC Cutoff Secunderabad: 
Here we have provided category wise cutoff marks for 
General/ Unreserved, OBC, SC and ST category 
candidates: 
  

Classificatio
n 

UR OBC SC ST 

Community-
wise 

77.7234
9 

72.8779
4 

63.7373
8 

59.1324
9 

Ex-Servicem
en 

40.0000
0 

30.0243
6 

30.7771
7 

35.1503
5 

PWD – OH 
(Suitable 
disability viz. 
OA,OL,MW – 
combined 
for all OH 
vacancy 
posts) 

55.8884
7 

55.8895
2 

55.8814
0 

56.9298
8 

PWD – HH 51.3615
8 

52.6316
0 

62.3150
9 

NA 

 


